MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT D-1 
Proposition 6 

$18,000,000 GO BONDS 
ANCHORAGE ROADS AND DRAINAGE 

SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE AND 
RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 

not to exceed Eighteen Million Dollars ($18,000,000) for planning , 
designing, acquiring property for, equipping, rehabilitating and 
constructing road , storm drainage and related capital improvement 
projects in the Anchorage Roads and Drainage Service Area 
including roadway improvements, roadway safety improvements,

[...]

and be secured by a pledge of the full faith and credit of the 
Municipality. (AO 95-50) 

Proposition 7 

YES_±_ 
NO+ 

$6,110,000 GO BONDS 
ANCHORAGE PARKS AND RECREATION SERVICE 

AREA CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 

not to exceed Six Million One Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars 
($6,110,000) for paying a portion of the costs of planning , 
designing, acquiring property for, equipping and constructing park 
improvements, recreational facilities including the Anchorage 
Sports Complex and Dempsey Anderson Ice Arena rink expansion, 
trail upgrades, greenbelt acquisition and related capital improve­

[...]

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT D 
Proposition 8 

$2,750,000 GO BONDS 
ANCHORAGE POLICE SERVICE AREA PUBLIC SAFETY 

(POLICE PROTECTION SERVICES) AND 
RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 
not to exceed Two Million Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($2,750,000) for planning , designing, acquiring property for, 
equipping , rehabilitating and constructing public safety (police 
protection services) and related cap~al improvement projects 
including the purchase of police vehicles, upgrade of the police 
crime laboratory, purchase and installation of a computer-aided